JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Darren Indyke 

Date: January 26, 2011 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 739-11.0438 

Please wire Eight Thousand One Hundred Seventeen Dollars & 
51/100 ($8,117.51) from 

the above account to: 

Bank name: Wells Fargo Bank, NA 
Atlanta, GA 

ABA #: 

For the account of: Troutman Sanders LLP 

Account #: 

Reference: B J Moskowitz — Client 238227 

Please call Rich Kahn with the Fed Reference number at 
646-8624811